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DALLAS COUNTY 
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 

Records Building, 500 Elm Street, Suite 5500 
Dallas, Texas 75202 

Michael Frosch 
Purchasing Director 

June 16, 2025 

ADDENDUM #3 
RFP 2025-045-7070 NON RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 

Whereas, 

Addendum No.3 will provide the SBE Vendor List generated by NACIS codes for Non 
Residential Services 

Except as provided herein/above, all other specification requirements of the original 
solicitation referenced shall remain unchanged in full force and effect. This addendum 
should be signed and returned with your Solicitation package on or before 7/10/2025, @ 
2:00 p.m. (CST). 



BID# 2025-045-7070

Company Name Legal Name Owner Name Email Address Email Address 2 Address Address 2 City State Zip Code Phone Number Fax Number
623990

Lyles Home Design LLC Michelle Lyles mlyles@lyleshomedesign.com 3368 Norris St. Plano TX 75074 (469)231-4821 (469)231-4821

623220
No SBEs Found

812199
Augustus Holdings, Inc. Mom's Best Friend of Dallas Kimberly De Vargas-Winblood kim.winblood@mbfagency.com kim.winblood@mbfagency.com 2125 N. Josey Lane Suite 100 Carrollton TX 	75006 972-446-0500 972-820-5744
Global Pharma Trading LLC Global Genesis LLC IMAN ANTONOIOUS info@globalgenesiscomp.com 11953 VIENNA APPLE RD. KELLER TX 	76244 940-535-8523
Jus4Us LLC Janette Madlock-Dent Naturallyjan45@gmail.com Naturallyjan45@gmail.com 204 Rock Meadow Trail MANSFIELD TX 	76063 817-797-3220 817-592-3362
'MAZING GRACE NATURALS, LLC 'M. Grace Naturals Felicia Lucero FELICIA@MG-NATURALS.COM FELICIA@MG-NATURALS.COM 1472 N Hampton Rd STE. 111 DeSoto TX 	75115 972-900-0329 469-297-5257
Pressed Massage Therapy LLC Marquita Moore customer@pressedmassage.com customer@pressedmassage.com 100 E 15 th St Ste 117 Fort Worth TX 	76102 682-305-4882 682-305-4882
VANITY WELLNESS AND BODY, PLLC Letitia Smith vanitywellnessandbodystudio@gmail.com 8330 Lyndon B Johnson Fwy SUITE B375 Dallas TX 	75243 214-916-1215

541890
A.C. Printing, LLC. Shirazali Kanji accounting@acprinting.com ken@acprinting.com 3400 -1 S.Raider Drive Euless TX 	76040 817-267-8990 817-354-0880
Allyn Media Jennifer Pascal jpascal@allynmedia.com jpascal@allynmedia.com 3838 Oak Lawn Avenue Suite 400 Dallas TX 	75219 214-871-7723
Already Gear, Inc. Teresa Beaudoin Reginald@AlreadyGear.com teresa@alreadygear.com 6960 MARVIN D. LOVE FRWY. SUITEB6 DALLAS TX 	75237 214-333-0180 214-233-3916
A-Z Specialties Inc. Proforma A-Z Specialties Sherry Kennedy sherry.kennedy@proforma.com sherry.kennedy@proforma.com 214 S. MAIN STREET  #102A DUNCANVILLE TX 	75116 972-709-0015 972-709-8893
Belmont Swag, LLC Leigh Hudson leigh@belmontswag.com 3116 Commerce Street Suite D Dallas TX 75226 972-755-3200 972-755-3201
Big Hit Productions Inc. dba Big Hit Creative Group Glenn Bradley glenn@bighitcreative.com lbradley@bighitcreative.com 310 E I-30 Ste 110 Garland TX 75043 972-850-7312 214-908-9952
Blueprint Marketing Group, LLC Jenica Oliver jenica@blueprint-mktg.com 3114 Knightsbridge Lane Garland TX 75043 214-560-0014
Brandsome Promo Torres Henderson Education Resources, LLC Trina Henderson trina@theducationresources.com 2000 East Randol Mill Road Suite 606 Arlington TX 76011 800-419-6906
Chris Howell Communications, LLC Chris Howell chowell@chrishowellcommunications.com dominique@chrishowellonline.com 2201 Main St. Ste 835 Dallas TX 75201 (214)760-1531 (817)723-1374
DFWCZ, LLC Hugo Trevino trevinosales@gmail.com 2900 Ridgewood Dr Ste 100 Hurst TX 76054 817-298-6500 817-298-6500
Distinctive Marketing Ideas, Inc. Bonnie Shackelford bshack@dmipromo.com 2728 Castlebridge The Colony TX 75056 972-612-0050 972-596-1018
Echo Cove Enterprises Richey Company Jeff Hall jhall@richeycompany.com jhall@richeycompany.com 3910 Teleport Blvd Irving TX 	75039 972-470-0800
Graves Group Promotions Graves Cutler Management Group Inc. Sue Christie sue@gravesgroup.com 6115 Camp Bowie Boulevard Suite 174 Fort Worth TX 76116 817-738-8446 817-738-8446
Houdal Corporation dba 2M Business Products Shabbir H. Mamdani shabbir@2mbp.com ali@2mbp.com 2630 Nova Dr Dallas TX 75229 972-484-0000 469-348-3187
Intuitive Brand Solutions LBT Marketing LLC Sarah Elafros Drescher elafross@gmail.com 2716 Morgan Lane Trophy Club TX 76262 913-302-3786
Joy Promotions, Inc. Donna Clemons donna@joypromotionsinc.com 8787 N Stemmons Fwy Suite 220 Dallas TX 75247 214-358-3099 972-800-0594
Label Systems, Inc. Amy Van Brunt amy@labelsystemsinc.com 4111 Lindbergh Drive Addison TX 75001 972-387-4512 972-387-4935
Multiplex, Inc. Helen Giddings hgmultiplex@sbcglobal.net hgmultiple@aol.com 400 S. Zang Suite 1018 Dallas TX 	75208 214-943-1068 214-943-1069
Nebula Five Inc Diego Armando Sanchez Garcia diego@nebulafive.com 3309 Elm St. Suite #110-224 Dallas TX 75226 (469)703-6061 (469)703-6061
Promo 4 Good Kendall Creative Promotions, Inc. Alise  Platt alise@promo4good.com 1808 South Good Latimer Expressway Suite 102 Dallas TX 75226 214-320-8822
Regali, Inc. Renee Dutia renee@regaliinc.com 518 N Interurban St. Richardson TX 75081 972-726-8830 214-533-6377
Ro Two Media LLC Rodrigo Vallejo rv@ro2m.com ma@ro2m.com 409 N Houston St. Ste 700 Dallas TX 75202 (214)693-3148 (214)693-3148
SWAG247-GFJ LLC TeleTech Solutions Reginald Hillard reggie@teletechtx.com reggie@teletechtx.com 5 Cowboys Way SUITE #300 Frisco TX 	75034 469-826-2277 469-826-2277
The Donna Bender Company, LLC Donna Bender donna@donnaco.com 6860 North Dallas Parkway Suite 200 Plano TX 75024 214-520-8577 214-242-4747
The J. Paul Company Kelly Tabor kelly@jpaulco.com 2535B East State HIghway 121 Suite 100 Lewisville TX 75056 972-418-4977
W. M. Martin Advertising, Inc. Wendy Fahle wendy@wmmadv.com wendy@wmmadv.com 16005 Longvista Dr Dallas TX 	75248 972-732-8040 214-550-6914
Whatever! Promo Agency Sheree Kirsch sheree@whateverpromo.com sheree@whateverpromo.com 1508 Chretien Point Drive Mansfield TX 	76063 817-691-4614
Worldwide Specialty Advertising, Inc Robert Perez robert@wsapromos.com robert@wsapromos.com 215 WINCHESTER LN Weatherford TX 	76085 817-244-5737 817-244-5370

624110
Best Practices Consulting, LLC Terasa Banks-Sneed terasa@bestpracticesconsulting.org terasa@bestpracticesconsulting.org 1425 N Dallas Ave STE 306 Lancaster TX 	75134 888-467-6037 214-722-1000
Eighty 8 Lines LLC Eighty 8 Lines Anita Mays Eighty8visuals@gmail.com Eighty8visuals@gmail.com 4112 Swinley Forest Drive Arlington TX 	76017 817-991-7161
For All Enterprise, LLC LaKerrie Owens sowens@forallenterprise.org lowens@forallenterprise.org; youthconversion@sbcglobal.net 747 Penguin Dr Dallas TX 75241 469-363-2660 469-682-7123
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